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The tabular format atached contains the enrollment data for newly admi��ed students belonging 

to reserved categories at the University. This information is being shared with both stae and central agercies. 

Memo No. File No.AC-1417/St. . Enn/2014/394a) 

NOTE 

3. PS to Vice-Chancellor, RGU for infomation. 
4. The Deans of all Faculties, RGU for information. 

7. 

1. The Commissioner to the Honourable Governor of Arunachal Pradesh and Chief Rector, RGU for 
information. 

PS to Registrar, RGU for information. 

2. The Secretary, University Grants Commission (UGC), New Delhi for information. 

6. PS to Controller of Examination, RGU for information. 
PS to Finance Officer, RGU for information. 

9. The Dean of Academic affairs, RGU for information. 
10. The Dean of Students Welfare, RGU for information. 

Dated the 16h August, 2018 

11. The Director, IQAC/CDC, RGU for information 

8. All Heads/Directors/Coordinators of the Departments / Institutes, RGU for information. 

Dr. David Pertin 

14. The CPIO, RGU for information. 

Joint Registrar (Acad. & Conf.) 

1S. All Notice Boards of the University. 
16. Guard file 

Dated the 14Áugust, 2018 

12. The Director of Higher & Technical Education, Govt. of A.P, Itanagar for information. 
13. Joint Director (CC), RGU for information witha request to publish the same in the University 

website. 

Dr. David Pertin 
Joint Registrar (Academic & Conference) 
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Course 

UG 

PG 

PG Diploma 

Diploma 

Category-wise Student Enrolment as on 16-08-2018 in the University Departments 

Certificate 

(A CENTRAL UNVERSITY ESTABLISHED IN 2007 AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT OF INDIA) 

Overall 

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

SC 

15 

18 

ST 

124 

494 

72 

30 

721 

OBC Divyangjan 

14 

62 NN 

78 

6 

0 

Dated the 16th 

6 

Gen 

21 

25 

5 

0 

51 

47 

243 

Rono Hills, Doimukh (Itanagar) 

30 

328 

Arunachal Pradesh 
TPh.: 0360-2277253. 

eFax: 0360-2277889 
f-/E-mail: registrar@rgu.ac.in 

IeWebsite: rgu.ac. in 

August, 

Others Total Enrolled 

Doimukh - 791112, 

2018 

209 

845 

109 

38 

1 

1202 

Dr. David Pertin 

Joint Registrar (Acad. & Conf.) 
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